

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Cmpt. of road				
from	L22 to Misskari Jola.				
Agency -	M/s Gayatri Construction,				
	Haringar, Ramnagar,				
	West Champaran.				
Agreement No. -	32520/MS/44/				
	2020-21				
St. of start -	29.12.2020				
St. of Comp. -	28/9/2021				
St. of Actual Comp. -					

1) Comp. of morning BM.					
Qty. wide MS No. 823					
P-47 = 0.80 km @					
Rs. 8421.59/km					6738 = 10
2) Comp. of Ref. Pillar					
Qty. wide MS No.					
823 P-67 = 0.80 km @					
B. 4573.59/km					Rs. 3659 = 00
3) clearing & grubbing					
road 16ft. Qty. wide 1/2					
TMB P-6 = 0.24 Hect. @					
Rs. 51133.76/Hect.					Rs. 12272 = 0
4) Comp. of embankment					
lead 1000m. Qty. wide					

Continuation

Attested

20/9/21
13.11.21

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

15/10/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/4 MB No. 823 P-53 =					
274.18 m ³ @ Rs. 202.52/m ³					
				B.	55527=00
5/5) Const. of subgrade & E/shoulder @ Qty. vide					
TMB P-6 34 = 500.35 m ³					
① Qty. vide TMB No. 823.					
P-51 = 570.72 m ³					
Total = (500 + 35 + 570.72) m ³					
= 1071.07 m ³					
1071.07 m ³ @ Rs. 204.16/m ³					
				Rs.	218670=

6/6) Const. of embankment					
Lead 100m. @ Rs. 1071.01/m					
P-44 = 6 = 369.75 m ³ @ Rs.					
Qty. vide MB No. 823 P-					
53 = 274.18 m ³ 639.75 m ³					
Total = (369.75 + 274.18) m ³					
= 639.75 m ³					
639.75 m ³ @ Rs. 167.41/m ³					
				Rs.	107101=00

7/7) E/v for R/s side Qty					
Qty. vide TMB P-6 =					
54.99 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³					
				Rs.	4078=00

8/8) Laying S/s Layer

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23 25) Triangular board.					
Qty. vide MB No. 823					
P-51 = 6 Nos. @ Rs. 3526.95					
/each					B. 21162=00
24 27) Rectangular board.					
Qty. vide MB No. 823					
P-51 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 4193.00					
/each					B. 8386=00
25 28) Octagonal pipe board.					
Qty. vide MB No. 823					
P-51 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 8149.05					
/each					B. 16380=00
26 29) P/R and laying 300 mm dia. P/R. Qty. vide MB No. 823 P-42 = 15.0 m @ Rs. 714.06/m.					B. 10711=00
27 30) Planting of trees.					
Qty. vide P-51 = 58 Nos. @ Rs. 819.92/each					B. 47555=00
28 31) E/W in excavation					
Qty. vide MB No. 823 P-42 = 42.30 m ³ @ Rs. 269.32/m ³					B. 11392=00

Continuation

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33) Pk. recphider					
41) Qty. mds No. 823					
PK 45 = 10 Nos. @					
R: 82-65/each					Rs. 827500
34) Pk. & Laying R/A					
42) Qty. mds No. 823					
PK 45 = 13.50 m ³ @ R.					
3578.09/m ³					Rs. 4749400
35) S.F. and plastering 144 sq					
43) bar. Qty. mds					
No. 823 P-44 = 999.11 kg					
Qty. mds No. 823					
P-45 = 34.32 kg					
Total = 999.11 + 34.32 kg					
= 1033.43 kg					
1033.43 kg @ Rs. 1.033 MT					
Required @ Rs. 49155.00					
/MT					Rs. 5077700
Total Rs. 45,6478300					
Add GST @ 12%.					Rs. 54777400
Add L.C. @ 1%.					Rs. 4564800
Add Seigniorage Fee					Rs. 6036400
Net					Rs. 52,18,56900
Certified that -					Rs. 52,18,56900
The work has been					44,59,90200
completed as per specification.					
Indus.					
20.03.21					

Attested

Amg 4
13.4.21

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
13/04/21